
422 

909642 
909711 
909743 

I 909871 
909932 
909944 
910010 
910117 
910117 
910117 
910117 
910176 
910181 
910612 
910862 
910985 
910985 
910985 
910986 
911024 
911084 
911084 

| 911084 
911084 
911279 

911288 

911300 

911312 

911404 

911404 

911406 

911406 

911412 

911414 

911414 

911494 

911622 

911631 

| 911675 

911712 

911712 

911712 

911712 

911715 

911818 

91184e 

911642 

911848 

9119850 

911888 

| 912009 

912030 
912050 
912050 

| 912115 
912421 
912422 

| 912463 
912476 
912549 

| 912551 
j 912555 

912558 
912560 
912560 
912560 
912544 
912572 
912580 
912586 
912592 
912606 
912607 
912607 
912608 
912608 
912622 
912652 
912659 
912647 
912668 
912670 
912671 
912672 
912479 
912679 
912682 

MONDAY, MARCH 1, 1999, CONTINUED 

OKLA STATE DEPT OF HEALTH 
UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 
LAMPTON WELDING SUPPLY CQO 
ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR 
OSU-TULSA 
MARGARET HUDSON PROGRAM 
AIRGAS, INC 
MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC 
MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC 
MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC 
MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC 
OKLAHOMA STATE 
AMERICAN 3CI 
IOS CAPITAL 
UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
FIZZ-O, INC 
EMPIRE ROOFING & 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL 
AMERICAN 3C1 
ICN DOSIMETRY SERVICE 
ARTHUR DAVIS AGENCY 
IOS CAPITAL 
TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY 
TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY 
ACCENT FLOOR CARE 
ACCENT FLOOR CARE 
ALKO ENTERPRISES, INC 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY 
UNISOURCE WORLDWIDE INC- 
HARTMANN MEDICAL 
MAC FIRE SYSTEMS, INC 
AIR EXPERT 
AIR EXPERT 
AIR EXPERT 
AIR EXPERT 
HARDING GLASS INDUSTRIES 
PARENT CHILD CENTER OF 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
MEDI-SERV HOMECARE 
INJOY VIDEO PRODUCTIONS 
GATEWAY 2000, INC 
QUANTUM FORMS CORP 
ARTHUR DAVIS AGENCY 
OKLAHOMA EAGLE 
OKLAHOMA EAGLE 
FISHER SCIENTIFIC 
DIXIE SALES CO USA, INC 
SALVATION ARMY NORTH 
UNITED PROPERTIES, INC 
TULSA DEVELOPMENT AUTH 
GUTHRIE, KATHRYN 
US POSTMASTER 
OKLA PRESS SERVICES INC 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
UNIVERSITY OF QKLAHOMA 
UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA. 
PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF 
INDIAN HEALTH CARE 
LIFSICS, ELLEN 
MYSCOFSKI, RICHARD ALLEN 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
TULSA SPEECH & HEARING 
TULSA SPEECH & HEARING 
INR 
STROZIER, JAMES FRANKLIN 
CITY OF TULSA 
ADMIRAL INSURANCE COMPANY 
GOGETS, JOHN 
GTE SOUTHWEST INC 
CITY OF TULSA 
CITY OF TULSA 
BIXBY TELEPHONE co 
BIXBY TELEPHONE CO 
ELDORADO, LOUANN 

SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPCIES 
RENTALS 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

’ SUPPLIES 
‘SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

' SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
MAINT. 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICE 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
TRAVEL 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
MAINT. 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
EQUIPMENT 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
RENTALS 
RENTALS 
REFUNDS 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAINING 
MILEAGE 
SERVICES 
TNSURANCE/BONDS 
MILEAGE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
MILEAGE 

1,283.10 
14.61 
84.13 
777.21 
875.38 

2,149.49 
5.00 

350.60 
175.30 
175.30 
175.30 
90.00 
42.50 
484.00 
21.75 
84.00 
88.80 
29,52 
28.50 
783.00 
125.00 
293.50 
202.00 
250.00 
17.00 
405.00 
209.46 
128.00 
22.43 
22.42 
34.76 
34.77 

1,023.30 
51.44 
33.40 
175.00 
278.00 

7,995.00 
66.00 
a5.00 
42.50 
43.50 
29.75 
248.56 
935.31 
109.96 
54.98 
224.00 
147.95 

12,929.00 
137.40 
152.46 
62.81 
39.13 

209.97. 
109.08 
314.00. 
600.00 

3,824.95 
125.00 
330.00 
46.00 

3,998.37 
2,582.73 
1,001.58 

298.22 
3,745.00 

21.26 
950.00 

3,260.64 
40.63 
58.18 

361.26 
341.26 
60.35 
122.49 
58.00 
93.93 
28.41 
631.95 
234.98 
274.46 
333.41 
766.54 
163.96 
65.07 
62.01 


