MONDAY, MARCH 1, 1999, CONTINUED

909642	OKLA STATE DEPT OF HEALTH	SUPPLIES	1,283.10
909711	UNITED PARCEL SERVICE	SERVICES	14.61
909743	LAMPTON WELDING SUPPLY CO	SUPPLIES	86.13
909871	ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR	RENTALS	777.21
909932	OSU-TULSA		
909944		SERVICES	875.38
	MARGARET HUDSON PROGRAM	SERVICES	2,149.49
910010	AIRGAS, INC	SUPPLIES	5.00
910117	MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC		350.60
910117	MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC	SERVICES	175.30
910117	MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC	SERVICES	175.30
910117	MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC	SERVICES	175.30
910176	OKLAHOMA STATE	SERVICES	90.00
910181	AMERICAN 3CI	SERVICES	42.50
910612	IOS CAPITAL	SERVICE	484.00
910862	UNITED PARCEL SERVICE	SERVICES	21.75
910985	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES	
910985	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES	84.00
910985	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM		88.80
910986	FIZZ-O, INC	SERVICES	29.52
911024	EMPIRE ROOFING &	SUPPLIES	28.50
		MAINT.	783.00
911084	SOUTHWESTERN BELL	SERVICES	125.00
911084	SUUTHWESTERN BELL	SERVICES	293.50
911084	SOUTHWESTERN BELL SOUTHWESTERN BELL	SERVICES	202.00
911084	PUULHMERIEKN BELL	SERVICES	250.00
911279	AMERICAN 3CI	SERVICES	17.00
911288	ICN DOSIMETRY SERVICE	SUPPLIES	405.00
911300	ARTHUR DAVIS AGENCY	SERVICES	209.46
911312	IOS CAPITAL	SERVICE	128.00
911404	TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY	SUPPLIES	22.43
911404	TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY	SUPPLIES	22.42
911406	ACCENT FLOOR CARE	SUPPLIES	34.76
911406	ACCENT FLOOR CARE	SUPPLIES	34.77
911412	ALKO ENTERPRISES, INC	SUPPLIES	
911414	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO		1,023.30
911414	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	SUPPLIES	51.66
911494	MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY	SUPPLIES	33.40
911622		TRAVEL	175.00
911631	UNISOURCE WORLDWIDE INC-	SUPPLIES	278.00
	HARTMANN MEDICAL	SUPPLIES	7,995.00
911675	MAC FIRE SYSTEMS, INC	SUPPLIES	66.00
911712	AIR EXPERT	SERVICES	85.00
911712	AIR EXPERT	SERVICES	42.50
911712	AIR EXPERT	SERVICES	43.50
911712	AIR EXPERT	SERVICES	29.75
911715	HARDING GLASS INDUSTRIES	MAINT.	248.56
911818	PARENT CHILD CENTER OF	SERVICES	935.31
911842	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	
911842	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	109.96
911848	MEDI-SERV HOMECARE	SUPPLIES	54.98
911850	INJOY VIDEO PRODUCTIONS		224.00
911888	GATEWAY 2000, INC	SUPPLIES	147.95
912009	QUANTUM FORMS CORP	EQUIPMENT	12,929.00
912030	ARTHUR DAVIS AGENCY	SUPPLIES	137.40
912050	OKLAHOMA EAGLE	SERVICES	152.46
912050		SERVICES	62.81
912115	OKLAHOMA EAGLE	SERVICES	39.13
912421	FISHER SCIENTIFIC	SUPPLIES	209.97
	DIXIE SALES CO USA, INC	SUPPLIES	109.08
912422	SALVATION ARMY NORTH	SERVICES	316.00
912463	UNITED PROPERTIES, INC	RENTALS	600.00
912476	TULSA DEVELOPMENT AUTH	RENTALS	3,824.95
912549	GUTHRIE, KATHRYN	REFUNDS	125.00
912551	U S POSTMASTER	SERVICES	330.00
912555	OKLA PRESS SERVICES INC	SERVICES	46.00
912558	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	3,998.37
912560	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	2,582.73
912560	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	1,001.58
912560	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	
912564	UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA	SERVICES	298.22
912572	UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA.	SERVICES	3,745.00
912580	PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF		21.26
912586	INDIAN HEALTH CARE	SERVICES	950.00
912592	LIFSICS, ELLEN	SERVICES	3,260.66
912606	MYSCOFSKI, RICHARD ALLEN	MILEAGE	40.63
912607	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	MILEAGE	58.18
912607	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	361.26
912608	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	361.26
912608	TULSA SPEECH & HEARING	SERVICES	60.35
912622	TULSA SPEECH & HEARING	SERVICES	122.69
	INR	TRAINING	58.00
912652	STROZIER, JAMES FRANKLIN	MILEAGE	93.93
912659	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	28.41
912667	ADMIRAL INSURANCE COMPANY	INSURANCE/BONDS	631.95
912668	GOGETS, JOHN	MILEAGE	234.98
912670	GTE SOUTHWEST INC	SERVICES	274.46
912671	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	
912672	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	333.41
912679	BIXBY TELEPHONE CO	SERVICES	766.54
912679	BIXBY TELEPHONE CO		163.96
912682	ELDORADO, LOUANN	SERVICES	65.07
	LOUTINIA	MILEAGE	62.01